Aboriginal Health Initiative

Pre-Med Orientation Session

Room 2014, Bruneau Centre for Research and Innovation (formerly the INCO Centre),

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:15 am

9:35 am:

9:45 am

10:30 am

11:30 am

12:15 pm

12:45 pm

Memorial University, St. John’s Campus
Saturday, February 1, 2014

Agenda

Overview of the Aboriginal Health Initiative (New Pre-Med participants only):
Carolyn Sturge Sparkes

Refreshments
Welcoming Ceremony:

Representatives from FN/I/M communities: TBC
Dr. Catherine Donovan, Faculty of Medicine

AHI Updates
Overview of the Day
Experiencing the Pre-Med Summer Institute: TBC

So you want to Apply to MUN Medical School? Points to Keep in Mind, Janet
McHugh, Admissions, Faculty of Medicine

Show Me the Money: Finding and Managing Finances as a Medical
Student: Gary McDonald, RBC

Lunch

On-campus and Community Services and Resources:

Office of Student Affairs, TBC

MUN Aboriginal Resource Office (Sheila Freake or Valeri Pilgrim)

St. John's Native Friendship Centre, TBC



1:15 pm Being a First-Year Medical Student: What I have Learned so Far! John Nick Jeddore
1:45 pm Meet the Mentors

3:00 pm Wrap-up



