Aboriginal Health Initiative

Pre-Med Orientation Session

Room 2014, Bruneau Centre for Research and Innovation (formerly the INCO Centre),

Memorial University, St. John's Campus

Saturday, February 1, 2014

<u>Agenda</u>

	<u>ngenau</u>
8:30 am	Overview of the Aboriginal Health Initiative (New Pre-Med participants only): Carolyn Sturge Sparkes
9:00 am	Refreshments
9:15 am	Welcoming Ceremony:
	Representatives from FN/I/M communities: TBC Dr. Catherine Donovan, Faculty of Medicine
9:35 am:	AHI Updates
	Overview of the Day
9:45 am	Experiencing the Pre-Med Summer Institute: TBC
10:30 am	So you want to Apply to MUN Medical School? Points to Keep in Mind, Janet McHugh, Admissions, Faculty of Medicine
11:30 am	Show Me the Money: Finding and Managing Finances as a Medical Student: Gary McDonald, RBC
12:15 pm	Lunch
12:45 pm	On-campus and Community Services and Resources:
	Office of Student Affairs, TBC
	MUN Aboriginal Resource Office (Sheila Freake or Valeri Pilgrim)

St. John's Native Friendship Centre, TBC

1:15 pm Being a First-Year Medical Student: What I have Learned so Far! John Nick Jeddore

1:45 pm Meet the Mentors

3:00 pm Wrap-up